Deltagarlista 2022 for Akersberga Bridge Séllskap.
Medlemsavgift 50:-
Spelavgift per gang 40:-

efternamn
Ahlstrom
Alenius
Andersson
Berg
Bjon-Aaltonen

féornamn
Hans

Sven

Ulf
Anna-Greta
Lena

Bjorklund/Cornils

Bjorklund
Blomqvist
Carlberg
Edstrom
Edlund

Elm
Fernbrink
Forss
Frykholm
Frolander
Gauert
Grufman
Grufman
Hammarsjo
Heleander
Hero

Hero

Holm

Holm

Holm
Hagerstedt
Jansson
Johansson
Jaderberg
Kedland
Ledin
Lindstrom
Lund
Mellgvist
Molin
Nilsson
Nyberg
Rosell
Salomonson
Schoéldstrom
Sivertsson
Sjogren

Sigrid
Sture
Bertil
Inga-Lill
Irene
Britt
Lars-Goran
Kerstin
Inger
Sten
Yngve
Helga
Krister
Margaretha
Bjorn
Maud
Claes
Solveig
Jan
Klas
Ulla
Irma
Ove
Roland
Roger
Karl
Urban
Ulla
Ulla
Sven
Ingrid
Karin
Inga
Irene
Anita
Pia
Ingrid
Margaretha

telefon

08-54064185
073-9227236
070-8129664
070-5407220
070-3098379

0706-27777
0734-126307
0705-897293
0705-156166
070-7347731
08-54352330
070-5450497
070-4080419
073-6425160
070-8821822
070-3637178
073-6128382
070-5337046
070-5337046
070-7571585
070-7708841
070-5804321
0702-014321
0702-084576
070-6500019
070-5204608
070-0599455
073-5909670
070-3819435
070-3489323
073-7347202
070-5630356
070-2726173
070-7310793
0176-261096
073-6474343
072-2344190
073-6669738
0760-354859
070-6757661
070-3624956
070-4561745
070-8225820

mejl bridge-ID

hasse.ahlis@telia.com

svenale@kth.se

ulfchandersson@hotmail.com

skanstaviagen@telia.com

lena.aaltonen@gmail.com

sture.flaxenvik@gmail.com

sture.flaxenvik@gmail.com

bertil.blomgvist@hotmail.com

ingalill.rolab@telia.com

m.irene.edstrom@gmail.com

britt.edlund@bredband.net

Ige.elm@gmail.com

kerstin.fern@hotmail.se

inger.forss@gmail.com

frykholmsten@gmail.com

yngvefrolander@outlook.com

helga@gauert.se

km@grufman.info

bjorn@hwebb.se

maud.heleander@telia.com

claes.hero@hotmail.com

solan.hero@hotmail.com

jan.hilding.holm@telia.com

klas.holm46@outlook.com

ulla_klas@hotmail.com

irma.hagerstedt@telia.com

essloff@gmail.com

irene.rut.johansson@gmail.com

roger.jaderberg@gmail.com

karl.kedland@bredband.net

ledin.heu@gmail.com

42ullalindstrom@gmail.com

morsan44@hotmail.se

svempa.60@hotmail.com

moliningridm@gmail.com

karin_a_i_nilsson@hotmail.com

inganyberg37@gmail.com

irene_rosell@hotmail.com

anitasalomonson@hotmail.com

pscholdstrom@hotmail.com

ingrid.sivertsson@gmail.com

carnasj@gmail.com

56732
54714
84456
49605
2602
60088
60089
52968
57810
28486
10455
67597
60281
38882
62363
14452
60280
11013
49938
30332
11406
57611
57610
54966
17148
54331
33220
9090
62308
54330
62396
2230
59786
60275
50225
62268
200239
33178
200966
83064
47213
21155
59271
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Skaring
Stenbeck
Strandberg
Séderlund
Séderlund
Tell
Tersmeden
Tersmeden
Tragardh
Varcoe
Varcoe
Vasthagen
Ohrling
Ostervall

Jan
Ann-Margret
Birthe
Kjell
Monica
Majbritt
Charlie
Asa

Ulf

Ann
George
Brita
Hans
Gunilla

070-5935331
070-7903142
0709-382297

070-4327437
070-7960785
070-6292580
070-4151553
070-3329255
08-54067997
073-6474421
073-6130378
070-3866533
073-9299623

jan.skaring@skaringinvest.se

ann_margrets@yahoo.se

birthestrandberg@yahoo.se

monica.sod53@gmail.com

majatell@hotmail.com

tersan@bredband.net

ulf.tra@telia.com

9823geo@gmail.com

george.varcoe@swipnet.se

bvasthagen@gmail.com

59955
201397
200967

11466

79676

61230

55579

55580

60283

62266

62267

61232

25090

9131
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